

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Address : DOOR 1, BEI	ECH COMPUTER AND OFFICE SUPPLIES NGEL BLDG., 770-A, VELOSO ST., OBRERO, DAVAC No.: 2017081464571025900104 : DTI	P.O. Number: 2022104665 O202210466526621055C Date: Oct 27, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022096203 Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase)		
Req. Office : Provinc	al Accountant's Office			
Gentlemen: Please furn	ish this office the following articles subject to terms and	conditons contained herei	n:	
Date of Delivery : PG	Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT	Delivery Term; 30 Calendar Days		
I.N. Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	
1 4.00 unit	PRINTER WITH ADF Print, Scan, Copy, Fax with ADF, Scan Copy Long or Legal Bond paper, A4 Bond Paper and Short or Letter Bond Paper Print Method: On-demand Inkjet (Piezoelectric) Printer Language: ESC/P-R, ESC/ P Raster Nozzle Configuration: 180 x 1 nozzles Black, 59 x 1 nozzle per Colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) Maximum Resolution: 5760 x 1440 dpi Maximum Copies from Standalone: 99 Copies Reduction/ Enlargement: 25-400% Maximum Copy Resolution: 600 x 600 dpi Maximum Copy Size: Legal ISO 29183, A4 Simplex Flatbed (Black/Colour): Up to 7.7 ipm/3.8 ipm Scanner Type: Flatbed colour image scanner Sensor Type: CIS Optical Resolution: 1200 x 2400 dpi Maximum Scan Area: 216 x 297 mm Scanner Bit Depth (Colour): 48-bit input, 24-bit output Scanner Bit Depth (Grayscale): 16-bit input, 8-bit output Scanner Bit Depth (Black & White): 16-bit input, 1-bit output	17,888.00	71,552.00	
FOR PACCO USE - PRINT	ERS FOR THE USE OF PACCO 3 DIVISIONS			
I hereby confor days before the actual Conforme :	to make the full delivery within the time specified above all be imposed. m that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the P delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order of the Indiana System of the Grant System of th	LACE OF DELIVERY sta er. y yours, overnor: EDWIN I. Gove 02, CE, MPA, ENP	JUBAHIB	

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: MILLENIAL TECH COMPUTER AND OFFICE SUPPLIES Address: DOOR 1, BENGEL BLDG., 770-A, VELOSO ST., OBRERO, DAVAO CITY O202210466526621055C PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2017081464571025900104 Date: Oct 27, 2022 Tel./Fax No. P.R. No.: 2022096203 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase) Req. Office: Provincial Accountant's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditons contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount Support Paper Thickness: 64-95 g/m2 Paper Capacity: 30 pages (A4), 10 pages (Legal) Number of Paper Trays: 1 Standard Paper Input Capacity: Up to 100 sheets of Plain paper (80 g/m2) Up to 20 sheets of Premium Glossy Photo Paper Output Capacity: Up to 30 sheets of Plain Paper (80a/m2) Maximum Paper Size: 215.9 x 1200mm Paper Size: Legal (8.5 x 14"), Indian-Legal (215 x 345 mm), 8.5 x 13", Letter A4, 16K (195 x 270mm), B5, A5, B6, A6, Hagaki (100 x 148mm), 5 x 7", 5 x 8", 4 x 6", Envelopes: #10, DL, C6 Print Margin: 0mm top, left, right, bottom via custom settings in printer driver *? Dimensions (W x D x H): 375 x 347 x 237mm Weight: 5.0kg USB: USB 2.0 Network: Ethernet, WI-FI IEEE 802.11b/g/n, Wi-fi Network Protocol: TCP/IPv4, TCP/IPv6 Network Management Protocols: SNMP, HTTP. DHCP, BOOTP, APIPA, PING, DDNS, mDNS, SLP, WSD, LLTD epson I5290 all in one tank printer qith adf FOR PACCO USE - PRINTERS FOR THE USE OF PACCO 3 DIVISIONS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, By the Authority of the Governor: over printed name) **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** Abole .

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if Vost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

1-11-22

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

(Date)

ENGR. JOSIE JEANIR. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP

Provingial Administrator

NOTE:

Governor



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Address: DOOR 1, BENGEL BLDG., 770-A, VELOSO ST., OBRERO, DAVAC
CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2017081464571025900104
Tel./Fax No.:
Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Accountant's Office

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditons contained herein:

Date of Delivery: Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT

Green Procurement Terms and Conditions

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

COPIERS/PRINTER

Quantity/Unit

 The supplier shall supply products which comply with the latest version of the International ENERGY STAR requirements (currently version 2.0 for Imaging Equipment).

Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Amount

Unit Cost

2. The supplier shall supply products which contain user instructions for green performance management.

Item

The supplier shall supply products which must be capable of using recycled content paper without voiding the manufacturer's warranty.

4. The supplier shall supply the products in recyclable packages and shall provide a packaging take-back service,

The award is based on Abstract No. 1020224815 created on October 17, 2022 under Quotation No. 20226675C opened on October 13, 2022

FOR PACCO USE - PRINTERS FOR THE USE OF PACCO 3 DIVISIONS					
Grand Total Amount	in Words : SEVENTY-ONE THOUSA FIFTY-TWO AND XX / 100	AND FIVE	HUNDRED	GRAND TOTAL:	₱ 71,552.00
for every day of de I hereby of	failure to make the full delivery with play shall be imposed. conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER actual delivery of the item/s cover	R shall be s	erved to the l	PLACE OF DELIVERY	10
Conforme :	(Signature) over printed name)	В	Very tru y the Authority of 1 Authority of 1 NGR. JOSIE JEAN'R. R	the Governor:	IN I. JUBAHIB Governor

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO